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Z322 Box No 

Box 1 

Box 2 

Box 3 

Box 4 

Box 5 

Box 6 

Box 7 

Box 8 

Description 

Vessel Files 
(See also Subject Files under Company names ) 

Abel Tasman 
Accolade 2 
Allunga 
Allunga 
Al nwick Castle 
Alnwick Castle 
Amanda Mi lle r 
Arthur Phi llip 
Australian Emblem 
Australian Endeavour 
Aust ral ian Enterprise 
Australian Explorer 
Australian Explorer 
Australian Pioneer 
Australian Pioneer 
BP Acheive r X 
BP Austra l ian Spirit 
BP Endeavour 
Australian Star 
Aus tral ian Star 
Australian Trader 
Baron Murray 
Ben Lomond 
Bogong 
Cape Hawke 
Cape Otway 
Cellana 
Cha llenger "B" 
Cl utha 
Conus (Plans) 
Conus (Plans) 
Cycle 
Dan Wood I ce 
Darwin Trader 
Eagle Line 
Easte r Enterprise 
Eglo 
MT Express 
Frankl in 
Garr ingong 
Goliath 
Geodri ll 
Iron Banbury 
Iron Baron 
Iron Cava l ier 
Iron Cumberland 
Iron Dampier 
Iron Endeavour 
Iron Flinders 
I ron Hunter 
I ron Parkgate 
I ron Sirus 

Date Range 

1985-1986 
1974- 1984 
1973-1985 
1973-1982 
1975- 1978 
1974- 1978 
1972-1987 
1974-1986 

1986 
1973-1985 
1973- 1983 
1972-1983 
1975- 1986 
1976- 1977 
1976- 1985 
1980-1987 

1986 
1976- 1987 

1986 
1985-1986 
1984-1985 
1985-1987 

1982 
1973- 1980 
1973- 1986 
1976-1 987 
1972- 1984 
1984- 1987 
1970- 1973 

1980 
1980 

1975- 1979 
1981-1982 
1973- 1984 

1986 
1981 - 1987 
1977- 1980 
1975-1 987 
1984- 1985 
1973-1978 
1977- 1979 

1984 
1972- 1973 
1973- 1980 
1973-1974 
1974-1984 
1974- 1977 
1972-1980 
1976-1977 
1979-1980 
1973-1974 
1973-1986 



Z322 Box No 

Box 9 
Box 10 

Box 11 

Box 12 

Box 13 

Box 14 

Box 15 

Box 16 

Description 

Iron Somersby (Initial Problems) 
Iron Somersby 
Iron Whyalla 
Iron Wyndam 
Island Seaway 
Lake Barrine 
Lake Eyre 
Lake Hume 
Macedon (Decommissioned) 
Mary Holyman (Termination Agreement) 
Mobil Australia 
Mobil Flinders 
Mount Newman 
Nivosa 
North Esk 
Nymphea 
PJ Adams 
Poolta 
Rah 
Regional Endeavour 
Ricky Miller 
Robert Miller 
Robert F Baver 
Roger Rogier 
Sandr a Marie 
Seaway Prince 
Sid McGrath 
Silver Harrier 
Silver Hawk 
Soela 
Sprightly 
Sterling Range 
Sydney Trader 
Tambo River 
TNT Alltrans 
TNT Express 
TNT Express 
TNT Express 
Tyalla 
Viking Merlin 
William Dampier 
William Dampier 
William Holyman 
Wi 11 iam Walkley 
Wollongong 
Zapata Arctic 

Subject Files 

Accommodation Ashore 
Accommodation & Catering Regulations 

Date Range 

1972 
1972-1 986 
1973-1981 
1975-1976 
1985-1 987 
1978-1986 
1978-1984 
1979-1 985 
1984-1986 
1973-1987 
1973-1976 
1983-1 984 
1973-1981 

1983 
1974-1977 
1983-1984 

; . 1974 
197 4-1983 
1974- 1975 
1974-1986 

1973 
1975-1986 

1986 
1982-1984 

1986 
1977-1980 
1978-1987 
1975-1980 
1973-1985 

1980 
1973-1984 
1974-1980 
1972-1982 
1975-1979 

1983 
1984-1986 
1983-1984 
1983-1986 
1951-1953 
1984-1986 
1980-1985 

1984 
1975 

1973-1980 
1973-1974 

1986 

1956-1957 
1954-1955 



Z322 Box No 

Box 17 
Box 18 
Box 19 
Box 20 
Box 21 

Box 22 
Box 23 

Box 24 
Box 25 
Box 26 
Box 27 

Box 28 
Box 29 

Box 30 

Box 31 

Box 32 

Box 33 

Box 34 

Box 35 
Box 36 

Box 37 
Box 38 
Box 39 
Box 40 
Box 41 
Box 42 
Box 43 

Description 

Subject Files cont. 

ACTU 
ACTU 
ACTU 
ACTU 
ACTU 
ACTU Congresses 
ACTU Congresses 
Agreements 
Amalgamation 
America Cup Vessels 
Ampol 
ANL Overtime 
ANL 
ANL 
ANL Correspondence 
ANL Passenger Ships 
Arbitration Court 
Arbitration Court 
Asian Conference 
Associated Steamships P/L 
Auditors 
Australian Labor Party 
Australian Labor Party · 
Australian Labor Party 
Australian Maritime College 
Award- Arbitration Transcripts 
Award- Arbitration Transcripts · 
Award- Arbitration Transcripts 
Award (Maritime Industry Seagoing 

Transcripts 
Award) - Arbitration 

Award (Maritime Industry Seagoing Award)- Unions 
Cl aims 

Award (Maritime Industry Seagoing Award) - Shipowners 
Cla i ms 

Awa r d (Maritime Industry Seagoing Award)- Shipowners 
Claims 

Award (Maritime Industry Seagoing Award)- Exhibits, 
related papers 

Award (Maritime Industry Seagoing Award)- Transcripts 
Award (Maritime I ndustry Seagoing Award)- Transcripts 

and related papers 
Award- Claims/Negotiations 
Award- Arbitration Material 
Award- 11 

11 

Award- II II 

Award Variations- Arbitration Material 
Award Variations- Arbitration Material 
Award Variations- Arbitration Material 
Bas i c Wage 
Beer/Tobacco Agreement 
BHP 

Date Range 

1958-1974 
1974-1978 
1978-1979 
1980-1981 
1981-1983 
1973-1975 
1977-1979 
1971-1976 

1970 
1987 
1978 

1949-1962 
1976-1983 

1983 
1958-1975 

1950s- 1970s 
1947-1977 
1977-1983 
1979-1982 
1976- 1983 
1956-1976 
1958-1979 
1979-1981 
1981- 1984 

1985 
1958 
1958 

1959- 1961 

1973 

1973 

1973 

1973 

1975 
1975 

1975 
1977 
1979 
1979 

1979-1980 
1970s 

1981 
1982 

1953- 1960 
1952-1 967 
1976-1983 



Z322 Box No 

Box 44 
Box 45 
Box 46 

Box 47 

Box 48 

Box 49 
Box 50 
Box 51 

Box 52 
Box 53 

Box 54 

Box 55 

Box 56 
Box 57 

Box 58 

Description 

Subject Files cont. 

Blue Peter Correspondence 
Brisbane Office 
Brisbane Office 
Brisbane Of fice 
British Phosphate 
Bulkiness Agreements 
Cable & Wireless Vessels 
Carroll, O'Dea & Co (Solici tors ) 
Caltex- Specification for 32,000 DWT Product 

Carrier BK 1 & 2 
Cheque Payments- Seagoing Payroll System 
Chief Stewards Serving on Cargo Vessels 
Chief Stewards- 1 months Pay in lieu of notice 
Chief Steward- Princess of Tasmania & Empress of 

Australia Agreement 
Chile & Indonesian Bans 
Clutha Development P/L 
Goa 1 & Allied 
Comalco 
Commonwealth Steamship Owners Assoc iation 
Compensation 
Conus & Iron Whyalla Stoppages 
Correspondence to and from members 
Correspondence to and from members 
Court Decisions 
Credit Union 
Cruise Ship 
CSR 
Delegates Convention , 
Department of Transport 
Department of Transport Circulars 
Dumb Barges 
E & A Shipping Co Ltd 
Election Results/Agendas for Stopwork Meetings 
Employers/Industrial Relations/Keep Deductions/ 

Menus 
ETPM 
Federal Council Minutes (some NSW Branch Committee 

Min) Signed Copies 
Federal Council Minutes- Signed Copies 
Federal Office Reports 
Foreign Affairs 
Foreign Correspondence 
Fremantle Office 
Fremantle Office 
Fremantle Office 
Guild & Shipwrights 
Hetherington Kingsbury P/L 
Howard Smith 
Howard Smith 
Hacd Lying ~ Transc~ipts 
Industrial Relations Bureau 

Date Range 

1970s 
1959-1968 
1969-1972 
1977-1983 
1955-1 979 
1974-1983 
1985- 1986 
1952-1972 

1987 
1979 

nd 
1970-1973 

1947-1 971 
1977-1978 
1972-1982 
1952- 1980 
1973-1976 
1961-1982 
1970-1981 

1981 
1970-1972 
1972-1 981 
1970-1973 
1974-1980 
1970- 1971 
1972-1982 

1954 
1947-1977 

1986 
1973-1 979 
1962-1 983 

1974 

1950s- 1970s 
1981 

1952-1960 
1961-1982 
1984-1988 

1985 
1983-1984 
1956-1 959 
1967-1972 
1977-1 981 
1977-1983 
1957- 1973 
1970-1972 

1959-1972 
1956-1972 

197.7 



Z322 Box No 

Box 59 
Box 60 

Box 61 
Box 62 
Box 63 
Box 64 
Box 65 
Box 66 
Box 67 
Box 68 
Box 69 

Box 70 
Box 71 
Box 72 

Box 73 

Box 74 
Box 75 
Box 76 
Box 77 
Box 78 

Box 79 
Box 80 

Box 81 

Box 82 
Box 83 

Box 84 

Box 85 
Box 86 

Descript ion 

Subject Files cont . 

Industrial Reports (Inside TU & Workforce) 
Industrial Reports (Workforce) 
Industrial Reports (Workforce) 
ITF 
ITF 
ITF 
ITF 
ITF 
ITF Congresses 
Jabiru 
Job Allocation 
John Burke Shipping 
Jones, CK (Minister for Transport) 
Karlander (Aust) P/L 
Labor Council Seminars 
Labor Council of NSW 
Labor Council of NSW 
Labor Council of NSW 
Lake Vessels 
Leave System 
Life Saving 
Literary Institute 
Long Service Leave 
Long Service Leave 
Manning Committee Minutes A- H 
Manning Committee Minutes I - Z 
Maritime Royal Commission p . 1-1011 
Maritime Royal Commission p. 1012-1986 

II II II P 0 1987- 2862 
11 11 11 p. 2863-3228 + Exhibits 

Mallesons (Solicitors) 
Marine Cooks - Change of Name 
Maritime Industry Comm. of Inquiry 
Maritime Services Advisory Committee 
Maritime Transport Counci l 
Melbourne Office 

tl I I 

II II 

Members Addresses 
Mercantile Marine Office 
RW Millers 
Miscellaneous 
Misce llaneous 
Nation Wide Offshore Catering Co - Sedco Vessels 
National Wage Cases 
Newcastle Office 
Newcastle Office 

" " 
II If 

" fl 

Noongah Disaster Fund 
Objections 

Date Range 

1979-1982 
1982-1984 
1982-1986 
1959-1973 
1974- 1977 
1977-1982 
1980-1984 
1981- 1983 
1977-1980 

1985 
1971-1975 
1972-1981 
1974-1975 
1969- 1971 

1973 
1957-1977 
1978- 1981 
1984-1985 
1975- 1978 
1970-1973 
1974-1976 
1973-1974 
1975- 1976 
1965-1983 

1960s-1980s 
.1974 
1974 

1974-1975 
1975 

1972- 197 5 
1974-1 975 
1974-1976 
1979- 1982 
1939-1958 
1959-1968 
1968-1972 

1983 
1970s 

1978 
1956-1977 
1978- 1981 

1960s-1970s 
1979 

1977- 1983 
1959-1964 
1969-1 972 
1976-1983 
1959- 1987 

1980s 
1969-1987 
1975-1976 



Z322 Box No 

Box 87 

Box 88 
Box 89 
Box 90 
Box 91 

Box 92 
Box 93 
Box 94 

Box 95 
Box 96 
Box 97 

Box 98 
Box 99 

Box 100 
Box 101 
Box 102 
Box 103 

Box 104 
Box 105 

Box 106 

Description 

Subject Files cont. 

Oi l Rigs/Mines & Metals/World Wide 
Oil Tankers 
Oil Ri g Tenders 
Ol d Vessel Files 
Old (Obsolete) Vesse l s 
Old (Obsolete) Vessels 
Omega 
Ore Strike 
Outs i de Awards 
Over seas Oil Companies 
Pa inters & Dockers/Marine Cooks 
Par liament/Parliament House (Correspondence; Press 

Date Range 

1972- 1978 
1976-1978 
1972- 1977 

1960s-1 970s 
1950s- 1970s 

1970s 
19 74 
1976 

1950s-1 960s 
1966-1981 
1979-1982 

Releases, etc with members of Parliament, Ministers) 1958-1 964 
1959-1972 
1974- 197 5 
1974-1978 
1980-1 984 

" " " 
" " II 

" II " 
" " " 

Payment Methods 
Pi lot Vessels 
Plans of Ships 
Port Adelaide Office 

" " II 

" " II 

" " II 

" II " 
" II " 
II " II 

Port Ade l aide - Proposed new vesse l s 
Port Delegates Conference 
Port Phillip Sea Pilots 
Port Secretaries Correspondence 
Post Office 
Professional Radio & Elec t ronics Institute/ 

Ins t itute of Marine & Powe r 
Purser Research 
Queensland Cement & Lime Co 
Reti r ement Fund 
Retirement Fund 
Retirement Fund 
Re tirement Fund 
Ru l es and Amendments 
Safety Manning 
Safety at Sea/Navigation Act 
Sa lari es 
Salvage 
Schedules 
Seafarers Consu ltative Council 
Seamen's Compensation 
Seamen ' s Union of Australia 

Engineers 

Searr.en's Union Transcripts of Disputes 
Severance Pay 
Shi p Stores/Ordering Sheets 
Shipbuilding 

Aus t 

1971 
1950-1 971 

1970s- 1980s 
1959-1968 
1969- 1972 
1966- 1974 
1974-1983 
1963-1965 
1971-1978 
1964-1970 
1984-1985 

1985 
1973 

1971- 1976 
1971-1 972 

1977- 1983 
1973 

1972- 1982 
1973-1977 
1977-1 978 
1978-1981 

1979 
1947-1968 
1978-1979 
1974-1985 
1977-1979 
1954-1970 
1964- 1972 

1970s 
1985-1 987 
1965- 1983 
1943-1970 
1970-197 1 

1977 
1980 



Z322 Box No 

Box 107 
Box 108 
Box 109 

Box 110 

Box 111 
Box 112 

Box 113 

Box 11 4 

Box 115 
Box 116 
Box 117 
Box 118 
Box 119 

Box 120 

Box 121 

Description 

Subject Files cont. 

Shipping Compan ies Correspondence 
Shipping Minister 
Shipping Procedures 
Signatures for Ballot 
HC Sleigh 
Solicitors 
State Shipping Service 
Stopwork Meeting Minutes (Disordered, a l so includes 

Minutes of Federal Council Meetings and some 
Arbitration Material) 

Stopwork Meeting Minut es 
Stopwork Meeting Minutes 
Stopwork Meeting Minutes 
Stopwork Meeting Minutes 
Sullivan Bros 
Superannuation 
Supernumeries 
Tiger Line 
Trade Union Courses 
Trade Union Hire Purcha se Co-operative Society Ltd. 
Training (Nationa l) Council 
Transcripts (Arbitration Transcripts can also be 

found in Vessel Files and other Subject Files) 
Transcripts 
Transcripts 
Transcrip t s 
Transcripts 
Transfers/Taxi Allowances/Victualling Money 
Transport Commission of Tasmania 
Troubridge (Replacement Vessel) 
Tugboat Indust ry Award 
Turner Freeman 
Two Crews 
Unfinancial Membe rs 
Union Bulkships 
Union Correspondence (see also Files for individual 

unions) 
Union Line 
Union Training (see also Subject File - Trade Union 

Courses) 
WA State Ships 
William Holyman & Sons P/L 

Box 122 Balance Sheets 

Ledger 

Date Range 

1957-1974 
1973-1975 
1959-1963 

nd 
1971- 1983 
1955-1969 
1955-1972 

1920s - 1970s 
1970-1977 
1972-1977 
1978-1983 
1986- 1987 
1956-1971 

1983 
19'73-1978 
1977-1979 
1972-1984 

1962 
1974-1980 

1934-1956 
1957-1959 
1961-1971 
1966-1968 
1972-1977 
1973-1979 

1974 
1984- 1985 

1974-1981 
1976 

1954-1973 
1976-1983 

1946-1976 
1958-1972 

1978-1980 
1949- 1981 
1954- 1972 

1950-1982 

1950s-1970s 



Z322 Box No 

Box 122 cont. 

Box 123 

Description 

Cash Book 

Membership Books (.Numerical) 
Nos. 1-7496 
Nos. 500-3980 
Nos. 2739-3615 

Date Range 

1960s-1970s 

<.~ ~ .,. (.). "' e • ~(..""- t ~ 1'\N •"-.-~ .!'-.\.. ~ "'" J. £ • ...&... .. ~v 
b ~ • I ...1 ·1• I . ' ~ •"--<: ~1." k 1. ~ ~k-' f t\A.Hv. t.'.t. I' , I"C V'-Qo. . .._ ~ 

Membership Book (Alphabetical) 
A">. t \...o f..c..Lt.J.. .\o-..4...J.l~.~..__..,;,,, .st~...Q..~' t t'::e\•'-h ' \"'-~'~"-'' \ A~s~ c. ... ~·~h.\.;.. '{ 11 ...:d ~,... 1·.;..;--'L•. 
~Ct. I. \ ~·, :..\.:(-; , .l. ;,. ':, I ~ { t. ,:.l \ ., . '· I v lo\,.t t"•...... 1\"-1 YC'iC..-t 0. ~ .... (. \ t f..._., .. · ..... •<·\, ~ ~ 1'\~L I kJ t .. J' 
,·~ _r:_s ..... ·(( ) ./'- .Y v ~~.en. ~; 1-... _t ,: ~ lq 1:.\ \-') '>C··~ .:. .... li 6\. \~ ("\ 1,: ( \q or·• f: ,.~ '-'··! t tt\. n ... 0 • . .:.:: \) I, ( · .L en .. ~ r ··c -,.~ IU. 

i'L...e...( t.kr. ~ cf . ~ \;.t "'~V~ Pr~nted Maten.al: Industr~·a;)}. /Arb~trat:~on ~t't:.C..,. n. 1'::.. s.c.,~1'-L• (. 
~<.J....tc • ......., IC\Dq CXt~ t<H:,'i. 

(gaps); 
1954-1963 
1961-1963 

1956 

Box 124 Industrial Arbitration Service: Current Review 

Box 125 

+ Cumulative Index 1955-1963 
Industrial Information Bullet i n (gaps) 
Acts, Awards, Regulations 
Commonwealth Arbitration Reports 

Vo ls 72, 78, 79, 101 

Printed Material: Serials 

Cargo Handling & Shipbuilding Quarterly 
Vol 18, No 2 Dec 1978; Vol 19 , No 3 Mar 1979 

Monthly Bulletin (The Stewards Bulletin) (gaps) 
Blue Peter (Issued by the Federated Marine Stewards 

& Pantrymen's Association of Australia 
Marine Stewards' Journal 

No 1 May 1959; No 3 Aug 1959 

1951-1963 

1978-1979 
1954-1955 

1956-1981 

1958-1959 
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